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EVENT
Balloon Blowing
Balloon Blowing
Pool Shooting
Cross Cut Saw

Foot Race

Foot Race
Horse Shoe Pitch
Table Tennis
Shoe Scramble
Shoe Scramble
Bingo

Greasy Pole
Penny Scramble
Penny Scramble
Band

Softball

Balloon Burst
Tow Sack Race

Tow Sack Race
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E. I. Du Pont De Nemours & Company, Inc., Brevard, N. C.
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SCHEDULE FOR DERA PICNIC — AUGUST 10, 1974

TIME
10:00
10:15
10:00
10:30
10:30

10:45
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:15
11-12
10 'till ?
1:00
1:15
1-3
1:30

1:30
1:30
1:45

PARTICIPANTS
Boys & Girls 6-9
Boys & Girls 10-12
Men 16 & Over
Men 16 & Over
Boys & Girls 6-9

Boys & Girls 10-12
Anyone 13 & Over
Anyone 12 & Over
Boys & Girls 8-12
Boys & Girls 13-16
Must be 12 or over
All - 15 yrs & under
Boys & Girls 2-3
Boys & Girls 4-5

Tommy Faile

Ladies-Womens Game
to Follow

Anyone 12 & Over
Boys & Girls 6-10
Boys & Girls 11-14

PRIZE
$2 1st, $1 2nd
$2 1st, $1 2nd
Trophy
$2 1st, $1 2nd
$2 1st, $1 2nd

$2 1st, $1 2nd
$4 1st, $2 2nd
Trophy

$2 1st, $1 2nd
$2 1st, $1 2nd
$5-3 times
$2 1st, $1 2nd
$2 1st, $1 2nd

$2 1st, $1 2nd
$2 1st, $1 2nd
$2 1st, $1 2nd

IN CHARGE
Dan banning
Dan banning
Ernie Lee
Gordon Marvin

Ron Padgett

Ron Padgett

Roger & Janet Banks

John Hoxit

Margaret Garren

Margaret Garren

Harold Rahn

Ron Jackson

Ron Haskett & Mai Goforth
Ron Haskett & Mai Goforth

Don Merrell

Fred Sorrells
Jim Hendrix

Jim Hendrix

Continued on Page 2



