

**Special Edition** 

E. I. Du Pont De Nemours & Company, Inc., Brevard, N. C.

August, 1974



UMMMMM .... GOOD !!!!

PHEW!

## SCHEDULE FOR DERA PICNIC - AUGUST 10, 1974

EVENT	TIME	PARTICIPANTS	PRIZE	IN CHARGE
Balloon Blowing	10:00	Boys & Girls 6-9	\$2 1st, \$1 2nd	Dan Lanning
Balloon Blowing	10:15	Boys & Girls 10-12	\$2 1st, \$1 2nd	Dan Lanning
Pool Shooting	10:00	Men 16 & Over	Trophy	Ernie Lee
Cross Cut Saw	10:30	Men 16 & Over	\$2 1st, \$1 2nd	Gordon Marvin
Foot Race	10:30	Boys & Girls 6-9	\$2 1st, \$1 2nd	Ron Padgett
Foot Race	10:45	Boys & Girls 10-12	\$2 1st, \$1 2nd	Ron Pådgett
Horse Shoe Pitch	11:00	Anyone 13 & Over	\$4 1st, \$2 2nd	Roger & Janet Banks
Table Tennis	11:00	Anyone 12 & Over	Trophy	John Hoxit
Shoe Scramble	11:00	Boys & Girls 8-12	\$2 1st, \$1 2nd	Margaret Garren
Shoe Scramble	11:15	Boys & Girls 13-16	\$2 1st, \$1 2nd	Margaret Garren
Bingo	11-12	Must be 12 or over	-	Harold Rahn
Greasy Pole	10 'till ?	All - 15 yrs & under	\$5 - 3 times	Ron Jackson
Penny Scramble	1:00	Boys & Girls 2-3	\$2 1st, \$1 2nd	Ron Haskett & Mal Goforth
Penny Scramble	1:15	Boys & Girls 4-5	\$2 1st, \$1 2nd	Ron Haskett & Mal Goforth
Band	1-3	Tommy Faile	-	-
Softball	1:30	Ladies-Womens Game to Follow		Don Merrell
Balloon Burst	1:30	Anyone 12 & Over	\$2 1st, \$1 2nd	Fred Sorrells
Tow Sack Race	1:30	Boys & Girls 6-10	\$2 1st, \$1 2nd	Jim Hendrix
Tow Sack Race	1:45	Boys & Girls 11-14	\$2 1st, \$1 2nd	Jim Hendrix

Continued on Page 2